
2 rue Marguerite Yourcenar
35 136 St Jacques de la Lande, 
Brittany, FRANCE

+33 6 23 10 64 51

s.reessedestoc@gmail.com
srd-graphicdesign.com

EXPERIENCE

SKILLS

Web developer internship
Ouiboss, Rennes - July to december 2019
Development of Ouiboss webapp : Typescript, React.js, Mobx, Apollo, GraphQL, Node.js

Digital production manager
Albin Michel, Paris - September 2017 to may 2018
Archiving books, verifying epubs, helping with MA Next Romance collection

Editorial assistant internship 
Albin Michel, Paris - March to september 2017
Social networks communication, creating communication images, reading submitted manus-
cripts, helping with the creation of MA Next Romance collection

Webdesigner internship
Digitaleo, Rennes - March to june 2016
Creating website templates, creating marketing games images

Graphic designer internship
Lottie Dolls, Letterkenny (Ireland) - February to may 2015
Creating social networks images, social networks communication

2017
2018

2017
2018

2016

2015

2013

EDUCATION Professional training in web development and project management
Digital Campus, Rennes - passed with honors

Master degree in publishing and editing
Rennes 2 University - passed with upper honors

First year master degree in digital creation
Toulouse Jean Jaurès University

Professional degree in Multimedia graphic design
Rennes 2 University - passed with honors

Two years technical degree in graphic design
Léonard de Vinci High school, Montaigu

A-level in Applied arts
Bréquigny High school, Rennes - passed with honors

2018
2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

2012

WEB DEVELOPMENT / GRAPHIC DESIGN / PUBLISHING

Sterenn
REESSE-DESTOC

HTML / CSS

Javascript

PHP / SQL

Node.js

React.js

Symfony 4

Wordpress

MongoDB

Scss / Sass

Typescript

Drupal

GraphQL

SOFTWARES
& OTHER

InDesign

Book industry

Photoshop

Illustration

Illustrator

Creativity

Coding / Reading / Video games / Swimming / 
Drawing / Role playing games / Writing / Cats


