

Sterenn REESSE-DESTOC

WEB DEVELOPMENT / GRAPHIC DESIGN / PUBLISHING

2 rue Marguerite Yourcenar 35 136 St Jacques de la Lande, Brittany, FRANCE

+33 6 23 10 64 51

s.reessedestoc@gmail.com srd-graphicdesign.com



Coding / Reading / Video games / Swimming / Drawing / Role playing games / Writing / Cats

EXPERIENCE	2017 2018	Web developer internship Ouiboss, Rennes - July to december 2019 Development of Ouiboss webapp : Typescript, React.js, Mobx, Apollo, GraphQL, Node.js
	2017 2018	Digital production manager Albin Michel, Paris - September 2017 to may 2018 Archiving books, verifying epubs, helping with MA Next Romance collection
	2016	Editorial assistant internship Albin Michel, Paris - March to september 2017 Social networks communication, creating communication images, reading submitted manuscripts, helping with the creation of MA Next Romance collection
	2015	Webdesigner internship Digitaleo, Rennes - March to june 2016 Creating website templates, creating marketing games images
	2013	Graphic designer internship Lottie Dolls, Letterkenny (Ireland) - February to may 2015

C	VΤ	ш	
J	L^{T}	ы	_

HTML / CSS React.js Scss / Sass

Javascript Symfony 4 Typescript

PHP / SQL Wordpress Drupal

Node.js MongoDB GraphQL

Creating social networks images, social networks communication

SOFTWARES & OTHER

InDesign Photoshop Illustrator
Book industry Illustration Creativity

EDUCATION

2018 Professional training in web development and project management
Digital Campus, Rennes - passed with honors

2017 Master degree in publishing and editing

Rennes 2 University - passed with upper honors

²⁰¹⁶ First year master degree in digital creation

Toulouse Jean Jaurès University

²⁰¹⁵ Professional degree in Multimedia graphic design

Rennes 2 University - passed with honors

²⁰¹⁴ Two years technical degree in graphic design

Léonard de Vinci High school, Montaigu

2012 • A-level in Applied arts

Bréquigny High school, Rennes - passed with honors